
ALL EVENTS STANDINGS FINAL

BOWLER AVE HDCP TOTAL SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM 9 GAME GRAND
NAME 1 GM HDCP EVENT EVENT EVENT SCRATCH TOTAL AVE

1 Chris McCulloch 187 38 342 619 687 601 1907 2249 211.89

2 Joe Kolodziejczak 204 23 207 676 650 657 1983 2190 220.33

3 Doug Kukko 172 52 468 592 542 562 1696 2164 188.44

4 John Rice 183 42 378 557 623 580 1760 2138 195.56

5 Mike Precosky 199 27 243 685 627 560 1872 2115 208.00

6 Bob Wrigley 184 41 369 522 629 564 1715 2084 190.56

7 Lionel Laprade 206 21 189 662 644 580 1886 2075 209.56

8 Colton Burdick 194 32 288 631 554 579 1764 2052 196.00

9 Bob Wrigley 2 184 41 369 566 504 607 1677 2046 186.33

10 Jim Merkley 181 44 396 531 608 493 1632 2028 181.33

11 Joey Nummelin 183 42 378 570 535 543 1648 2026 183.11

12 Aaron Kustra 167 56 504 464 583 467 1514 2018 168.22

13 Kristy Johnson 179 45 405 494 560 551 1605 2010 178.33

14 Debbie Rice 138 82 738 375 457 430 1262 2000 140.22

15 Al Nielsen 188 37 333 548 578 509 1635 1968 181.67

16 Curtis Laye 204 23 207 514 601 623 1738 1945 193.11

17 Gary Weiss 177 47 423 491 523 498 1512 1935 168.00
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TEAM EVENT STANDINGS FINAL
TEAM TEAM AVE HDCP TOTAL GAME GAME GAME GRAND SCRATCH
NAME MEMBERS 1 GM HDCP ONE TWO THREE TOTAL TOTALS AVE

Joe Kolodziejczak 204 23 69 214 212 231 657 219.00
Andrew Gaudette 128 91 273 139 173 151 463 154.33

1 Precosky 546 734 758 752 2790 2244
Bob Wrigley 184 41 123 191 172 201 564 188.00
Mike Precosky 199 27 81 190 201 169 560 186.67
Luke McMillan 205 22 66 205 189 221 615 205.00
Amanda Chepsiuk 182 43 129 195 170 214 579 193.00

2 Heartbeat Hotshots 285 841 803 853 2782 2497
Curtis Laye 204 23 69 207 211 205 623 207.67
Ian Nakonechny 222 7 21 234 233 213 680 226.67
Sari Nummelin 126 93 279 168 149 143 460 153.33
Karen O'Brien 157 65 195 163 124 165 452 150.67

3 Livin' On A Spare 828 620 653 676 2777 1949
Doug Triskle 145 76 228 137 190 167 494 164.67
Joey Nummelin 183 42 126 152 190 201 543 181.00
Bob Wrigley 2 184 41 123 210 167 230 607 202.33
Aaron Kustra 167 56 168 144 165 158 467 155.67

4 Bragnalo 795 628 611 706 2740 1945
Brian Bragnalo 144 77 231 140 122 171 433 144.33
Andrew Gaudette 2 128 91 273 134 157 147 438 146.00
Maureen Menhart 150 72 216 158 171 186 515 171.67
Kirk Gardner 133 87 261 99 134 127 360 120.00

5 Pin Pals 798 598 615 686 2697 1899
Cory Kutschke 146 75 225 163 114 168 445 148.33
Colton Burdick 194 32 96 178 196 205 579 193.00
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Debbie Rice 138 82 246 140 148 142 430 143.33
Kristy Johnson 179 45 135 198 129 224 551 183.67

6 Friday Night Mixed 639 704 639 711 2693 2054
Jim Merkley 181 44 132 162 160 171 493 164.33
John Rice 183 42 126 204 202 174 580 193.33
Geoff Pattyson 169 54 162 183 155 160 498 166.00
Jim Taylor 180 45 135 194 202 127 523 174.33

7 Daytona's 510 784 759 631 2684 2174
Don Sutherland 193 33 99 195 196 161 552 184.00
Chris McCulloch 187 38 114 212 206 183 601 200.33
Lionel Laprade 206 21 63 183 215 182 580 193.33
Gary Weiss 177 47 141 170 158 170 498 166.00

8 Nielsen 471 759 711 679 2620 2149
Doug Kukko 172 52 156 212 179 171 562 187.33
Al Nielsen 188 37 111 194 159 156 509 169.67



DOUBLES EVENT STANDINGS FINAL
TEAM AVE HDCP TOTAL GAME GAME GAME GRAND SCRATCH TOTALS

MEMBERS 1-GM HDCP ONE TWO THREE TOTAL DOUBLE IND AVERAGE

Tyler Zimmerman 177 47 141 155 176 219 550 183.33

Chris McCulloch 187 38 114 255 195 350 268 444 224 443 1492 1237 687 229.00

Jim Merkley 181 44 132 167 223 218 608 202.67

John Rice 183 42 126 258 200 367 220 443 203 421 1489 1231 623 207.67

Bob Wrigley 184 41 123 186 213 230 629 209.67

Mike Precosky 199 27 81 204 201 387 196 409 230 460 1460 1256 627 209.00

Lionel Laprade 206 21 63 207 246 191 644 214.67

Doug Kukko 172 52 156 219 162 369 151 397 229 420 1405 1186 542 180.67

Debbie Rice 138 82 246 159 128 170 457 152.33

Kristy Johnson 179 45 135 381 201 360 157 285 202 372 1398 1017 560 186.67

Brianne Walford 163 60 180 169 185 181 535 178.33

Mason Lagrange 171 53 159 339 138 307 194 379 189 370 1395 1056 521 173.67

Aaron Kustra 167 56 168 193 183 207 583 194.33

Bob Wrigley 2 184 41 123 291 165 358 173 356 166 373 1378 1087 504 168.00

Joe Kolodziejczak 204 23 69 202 225 223 650 216.67

Don Sutherland 193 33 99 168 188 390 166 391 204 427 1376 1208 558 186.00

Gary Weiss 177 47 141 239 131 153 523 174.33

Al Nielsen 188 37 111 252 203 442 162 293 213 366 1353 1101 578 192.67

Jessie Myllyaho 139 81 243 135 136 148 419 139.67

Curtis Laye 204 23 69 312 189 324 225 361 187 335 1332 1020 601 200.33

Karen O'Brien 157 65 195 159 168 128 455 151.67

Joey Nummelin 183 42 126 321 197 356 191 359 147 275 1311 990 535 178.33

Sari Nummelin 126 93 279 102 122 125 349 116.33

Doug Triskle 145 76 228 507 117 219 168 290 162 287 1303 796 447 149.00

Randy Burdick 135 85 255 104 138 144 386 128.67

Colton Burdick 194 32 96 351 161 265 232 370 161 305 1291 940 554 184.67
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BOWLER AVE HDCP TOTAL GAME GAME GAME GRAND SCRATCH

1-GM HDCP ONE TWO THREE TOTAL TOTAL AVERAGE

1 Mike Precosky 199 27 81 259 237 189 766 685 228.33

2 Doug Kukko 172 52 156 222 200 170 748 592 197.33

3 Joe Kolodziejczak 204 23 69 257 209 210 745 676 225.33

4 Chris McCulloch 187 38 114 174 226 219 733 619 206.33

5 Colton Burdick 194 32 96 234 202 195 727 631 210.33

6 Lionel Laprade 206 21 63 215 215 232 725 662 220.67

7 Tyler Zimmerman 177 47 141 245 157 167 710 569 189.67

8 Joey Nummelin 183 42 126 150 200 220 696 570 190.00

9 Bob Wrigley 2 184 41 123 221 155 190 689 566 188.67

10 John Rice 183 42 126 160 212 185 683 557 185.67

11 Jessie Myllyaho 139 81 243 146 151 130 670 427 142.33

12 Jim Merkley 181 44 132 183 182 166 663 531 177.00

13 Al Nielsen 188 37 111 152 207 189 659 548 182.67

14 Brianne Walford 163 60 180 170 139 157 646 466 155.33

15 Bob Wrigley 184 41 123 201 178 143 645 522 174.00

16 Terry Varga 148 73 219 139 139 148 645 426 142.00

17 Don Sutherland 193 33 99 142 193 204 638 539 179.67

18 Gary Weiss 177 47 141 147 145 199 632 491 163.67

19 Aaron Kustra 167 56 168 179 170 115 632 464 154.67

20 Kristy Johnson 179 45 135 148 167 179 629 494 164.67

21 Debbie Rice 138 82 246 143 136 96 621 375 125.00

22 Curtis Laye 204 23 69 178 134 202 583 514 171.33
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SINGLES EVENT STANDINGS FINAL



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS STANDINGS FINAL

BOWLER SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM 9 GAME
NAME EVENT EVENT EVENT SCRATCH AVE

1 Joe Kolodziejczak 676 650 657 1983 220.33

2 Chris McCulloch 619 687 601 1907 211.89

3 Lionel Laprade 662 644 580 1886 209.56

4 Mike Precosky 685 627 560 1872 208.00

5 John Rice 557 623 580 1760 195.56

6 Curtis Laye 514 601 623 1738 193.11

7 Bob Wrigley 522 629 564 1715 190.56

8 Doug Kukko 592 542 562 1696 188.44

9 Bob Wrigley 2 566 504 607 1677 186.33

11 Joey Nummelin 570 535 543 1648 183.11

13 Al Nielsen 548 578 509 1635 181.67

10 Jim Merkley 531 608 493 1632 181.33

12 Kristy Johnson 494 560 551 1605 178.33

14 Aaron Kustra 464 583 467 1514 168.22

15 Gary Weiss 491 523 498 1512 168.00

16 Debbie Rice 375 457 430 1262 140.22
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FINAL

BOWLER AVE HDCP TOTAL SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM 9 GAME GRAND
NAME 1 GM HDCP EVENT EVENT EVENT SCRATCH TOTAL AVE

1 Kristy Johnson 179 45 405 494 560 551 1605 2010 178.33

2 Debbie Rice 138 82 738 375 457 430 1262 2000 140.22
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